2/3/24, 11:07 AM Yashraj Containeurs Ltd Shareholding Pattern, Yashrajc SHP, |BSE

hareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2023

Archives

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

(A) Promoter & Promoter

8 12731295 12731295 7489 12731295  74.89
Group

(B) Public 6406  42,68,705 42,68,705 25.11 42,68,705  25.11
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0.00 0.00
(C2) Shares held by

Employee Trust 0.00 0.00
©) Non Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00
Public

Grand Total 6,414 1,70,00,000  1,70,00,000 100.00  1,70,00,000  100.00

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/yashraj-containeurs-ltd/yashrajc/530063/shareholding-pattern/

13,44,000

13,44,000

10.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.91

1,27,30,295

39,98,085

1,67,28,380

(Al



2/3/24,11:08 AM

Shareholding Pattern

Scerip Code : 530063

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

VINODRAI
VRIJLAL VALIA

JAYESH VINODRAI
VALIA

RAJJAYESH
VALIA

JAYESH VINODRALI
VALIA (Huf)

SANGEETA
JAYESH VALIA

Any Other (specify)

VASPARR
SHELTER LIMITED

VASPARR
TRADING PRIVATE
LIMITED

VAS
INFRASTRUCTURE
LTD

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign
A=A1+A2

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

1

Shareholding Pattern

YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LTD.

73,74,130

1,700

12,51,897

13,98,300

17,05,771

30,16,462
53,57.165

14,05,365

17,51,000

22,00,800

1,27,31,295

1,27,31,295

73,74,130

1,700

12,51,897

13,98,300

17,05,771

30,16,462
53,57,165

14,05,365

17,51,000

22,00,800

1,27,31,295

1,27,31,295

Quarter Ending : December 2023

0.00

43.38

0.01

7.36

8.23

10.03

17.74

31.51

8.27

10.30

12.95

74.89
0.00
74.89

73,74,130

1,700

12,51,897

13,98,300

17,05,771

30,16,462
53,57,165

14,05,365

17,51,000

22,00,800

1,27,31,295

1,27,31,295

0.00

43.38

0.01

7.36

8.23

10.03

17.74

31.51

10.30

12.95

74.89
0.00
74.89

0.00
13,44,000 18.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

13,44,000 44.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,44,000 10.56
0.00

13,44,000 10.56

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scripcd=530063&qtrid=120.00&QtrName=December 2023

73,73,130

700

12,51,897

13,98,300

17,05,771

30,16.462
53.57.165

14,05,365

17.51,000

22,00,800

1,27,30,295

1,27,30,295

(Al



