# <u>hareholding Pattern</u>: Quarter ending: December 2023

#### Archives

#### Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Spledged or encum	otherwise bered As a % of total Shares	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-Share
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1,27,31,295	1,27,31,295	74.89	1,27,31,295	74.89	13,44,000	held(b)	1,27,30,295	SubCategory_I
(B) Public	6,406	42,68,705	42,68,705	25.11	42,68,705	25.11		0.00	39,98,085	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		
Grand Total	6.414	1.70.00.000	1.70.00.000	100.00	1.70.00.000	100.00	13.44.000	7.91	1.67.28.380	

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Shareholding Pattern

### YASHRAJ CONTAINEURS LTD.

Scrip Code: 530063 Quarter Ending: December 2023

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares
						No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		5	73,74,130	73,74,130	43.38	73,74,130	43.38	13,44,000	18.23	73,73,130
VINODRAI VRIJLAL VALIA	Promoter	1	1,700	1,700	0.01	1,700	0.01		0.00	700
JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA	Promoter	1	12,51,897	12,51,897	7.36	12,51,897	7.36		0.00	12,51,897
RAJ JAYESH VALIA	Promoter	1	13,98,300	13,98,300	8.23	13,98,300	8.23		0.00	13,98,300
JAYESH VINODRAI VALIA (Huf)	Promoter	1	17,05,771	17,05,771	10.03	17,05,771	10.03		0.00	17,05,771
SANGEETA JAYESH VALIA	Promoter	1	30,16,462	30,16,462	17.74	30,16,462	17.74	13,44,000	44.56	30,16,462
Any Other (specify)		3	53,57,165	53,57,165	31.51	53,57,165	31.51		0.00	53,57,165
VASPARR SHELTER LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	14,05,365	14,05,365	8.27	14,05,365	8.27		0.00	14,05,365
VASPARR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter Group	1	17,51,000	17,51,000	10.30	17,51,000	10.30		0.00	17,51,000
VAS INFRASTRUCTURE LTD	Promoter Group	1	22,00,800	22,00,800	12.95	22,00,800	12.95		0.00	22,00,800
Sub Total A1		8	1,27,31,295	1,27,31,295	74.89	1,27,31,295	74.89	13,44,000	10.56	1,27,30,295
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		8	1,27,31,295	1,27,31,295	74.89	1,27,31,295	74.89	13,44,000	10.56	1,27,30,295